Spring Brook Golf Course 2024 Calendar of Events

Sunday, April 28"
Sunday, May 19"
Saturday, June 1
Sunday, June 23"
Thursday, June 27"
Sunday, June 30"
Saturday, July 20"
Sunday, July 28"
Wednesday, August 7"
Sunday,August 4"
Saturday, August 10"
Saturday, August 17"
Thursday, August 22"
Sunday, August 25"

Saturday, September 7"

Saturday, September 14"

Saturday, September 28"

Tuesday, October 1*
Thursday, October 3™

Saturday, October 12"

16™ Annual 2 Person Scramble
16™ Annual 2 Person Best Ball
Mora Wrestling Scramble — Rib Fest

Klapmeier Classic

2 person best ball and scramble
Men's League Duffers Tournament

2 Person Best Ball
2 Person Best Ball / Scramble

2 Person Best Ball
17" Annual Mixed Derby

2 Person Derby over 9 holes
27" Annual 2-Person 6/6/6

6 holes each best ball,scramble,alternate shot
SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

18 hole, age 55+
4 Person Scramble

Veterans Tournament
Mustang Booster Club
Calcutta Auction
7:50 PM start
Calcutta Tournament
Goldie Classic
MAYRA Scramble
Blue Devils / Cubs
Women's League Banquet
5:00 social , 6:00 Dinner
Men's League Banquet
5:00 social , 6:00 Dinner

President's Fall Classic
3 Person Scramble



